Subs
All Subs Come With: Oil, Lettuce, Tomatoes, Onions and
Your Choice of Pickles, Hot Peppers Or Sweet Peppers

6" Baby 10"Small 12" Large

Regular $9.75  $10.75 $11.75
Italian $9.95 $10.95 $11.95
Italian w/Prosciutto  $10.50  $11.50 $12.50
Ham & Cheese $9.75  $10.75 $11.75
Tuna $9.85 $10.85 $11.85
Cheese $9.60 $10.60 $11.60
Mixed Cheese $9.85  $10.85 $11.85
Roast Beef $10.50 $11.50 $12.75
(well or rare)

Corned Beef $10.25  $11.25 $12.25
Chicken Salad $9.55 $10.55 $11.55
Seafood Salad $9.55  $10.55 $11.55
Veggie $8.75  $9.75 $10.75

Italian Sub

Store Cooked Turkey wrap

Turkey Subs

Store Cooked $10.75  $11.75 $12.75
( Baked right here in our ovens !!!)

Deli Turkey $10.15 $11.15 $12.15

Turkey Stuffer $10.75  $11.75 $12.75

Oven Roasted $10.85  $11.85 $12.85

Wings

Parbaked in our oven with our secret sauce !!!

6 Piece $9.95 :

12 Piece $15.95

20 Piece $29.95

50 Piece $55.95

Mild Hot

s T

Garlic Parmesan Barbecue

‘the wings T

Steaks

Our steaks are so tender that no chopping is Necessary !
However simply ask 6" Baby

your server for chopping

Steak $9.55

Cheese Steak $9.75

Chicken Steak $9.55

Chicken Cheese Steak $9.75

Pizza Steak $10.95

10" Small

$10.55
$10.75
$10.55
$10.75
$11.95

Includes Mozzarella Cheese, Pepperoni & Sauce

Chicken Parm $9.85

$10.85

(Includes Parmesan Cheese and Sauce)

Drew's Special $11.85

(Chicken Cheese Steak with Broccoli Rabe and

Prosciutto )

Large Cheesesteak
With Provolone Cheese,
ketchup & hot peppers.

Other Hot Sandwiches

Meatball $9.85
Meatball W/Cheese $10.10
Roast Beef (au jus) $11.50
W/Cheese $11.75
Roast Pork (au jus) $11.50
W/Cheese $11.75

Italian Sausage
Hot or Sweet

Extras On Hot Sandwiches

Extra Cheese $0.50
Tomatoes $0.50
Mushrooms $0.60
Roasted Red Peppers $0.60
Extra Steak $2.50
Bacon $1.00
Pepperoni $1.00

$12.85

Andrew Luigi Louie
$10.85 $11.85
$11.10 $12.10
$12.50 $13.75
$12.75 $14.05
$12.50 $13.75
$12.75 $14.05
$10.55 $11.55

$0.60 $0.70
$0.60 $0.70
$0.70 $0.80
$0.70 $0.80
$2.50 $2.50
$1.25 $1.50
$1.25 $1.50

12" Large

$11.55
$11.95
$11.55
$11.95
$12.95

$12.05

$13.85

Burgers

Hamburger
Double Burger
Turkey Burger
Veggie Burger
Hot Dog

Cheese extra on above sandwiches

Breakfast Sandwiches

Pepper & Egg
Bacon & Egg
Scrapple & Egg
Sausage & Egg
Steak & Egg
Pepperoni & Egg
Ham & Egg

BLT

Bun
$6.95
$8.45
$8.95
$8.95
$5.95

6" Roll
$8.95
$8.95
$8.95
$8.95
$9.95
$9.95
$9.95
$8.95

Roll 12"
$9.95
$11.45
$11.95
$11.95
$8.95

12" Roll
$10.95
$10.95
$10.95
$10.95
$11.95
$11.95
$11.95
$10.95

Cheese is extra on above sandwiches

Salads

Tossed
Chef

Chef's Salad

Bowls
$9.95
$12.95

(includes Ham, Deli Turkey & Provolone Cheese)

Sides

Onion Rings

Fries

Cheese Fries
Mozzarella Stix (6)
Jalapeno Poppers (6)
Broccoli Bites (8)

Chicken Tenders (4)

$4.95
$4.95
$6.95
$7.95
$8.95
$8.95

$8.95



