Subs

All Subs Come With: Oil, Lettuce, Tomatoes, Onions and Your Choice of Pickles, Hot Peppers Or Sweet Peppers

	6" Baby	10"Small	12" Large
Regular	\$9.75	\$10.75	\$11.75
Italian	\$9.95	\$10.95	\$11.95
Italian w/Prosciutto	\$10.50	\$11.50	\$12.50
Ham & Cheese	\$9.75	\$10.75	\$11.75
Tuna	\$9.85	\$10.85	\$11.85
Cheese	\$9.60	\$10.60	\$11.60
Mixed Cheese	\$9.85	\$10.85	\$11.85
Roast Beef	\$10.50	\$11.50	\$12.75
(well or rare)			
Corned Beef	\$10.25	\$11.25	\$12.25
Chicken Salad	\$9.55	\$10.55	\$11.55
Seafood Salad	\$9.55	\$10.55	\$11.55
Veggie	\$8.75	\$9.75	\$10.75



Italian Sub



Store Cooked Turkey wrap

\$10.75	\$11.75	\$12.75
in our oven	ıs !!!)	
\$10.15	\$11.15	\$12.15
\$10.75	\$11.75	\$12.75
\$10.85	\$11.85	\$12.85
	in our oven \$10.15 \$10.75	in our ovens !!!) \$10.15 \$11.15 \$10.75 \$11.75

Wings

Parbaked in our oven with our secret sauce !!!

6 Piece	\$9.95
12 Piece	\$15.95
20 Piece	\$29.95
50 Piece	\$55.95



Garlic Parmesan Barbecue



Our steal	s are so tender	that no choppi	ng is Necessary!

Steaks

However simply ask	6" Baby	10" Small	12" Large
your server for chopping			
Steak	\$9.55	\$10.55	\$11.55
Cheese Steak	\$9.75	\$10.75	\$11.95
Chicken Steak	\$9.55	\$10.55	\$11.55
Chicken Cheese Steak	\$9.75	\$10.75	\$11.95
Pizza Steak	\$10.95	\$11.95	\$12.95
Includes Mozzarella Chee	se, Pepperon	i & Sauce	
Chicken Parm	\$9.85	\$10.85	\$12.05
(Includes Parmesan Ch	neese and S	auce)	

Drew's Special \$11.85 \$12.85 (Chicken Cheese Steak with Broccoli Rabe and Prosciutto)



Large Cheesesteak With Provolone Cheese, ketchup & hot peppers.

\$13.85

Andrew Luigi Louie

Other Hot Sandwiches

Meatball	\$9.85	\$10.85	\$11.85
Meatball W/Cheese	\$10.10	\$11.10	\$12.10
Roast Beef (au jus)	\$11.50	\$12.50	\$13.75
W/Cheese	\$11.75	\$12.75	\$14.05
Roast Pork (au jus)	\$11.50	\$12.50	\$13.75
W/Cheese	\$11.75	\$12.75	\$14.05
Italian Sausage		\$10.55	\$11.55
Hot or Sweet			

Extras On Hot Sandwiches

Extra Cheese	\$0.50	\$0.60	\$0.70
Tomatoes	\$0.50	\$0.60	\$0.70
Mushrooms	\$0.60	\$0.70	\$0.80
Roasted Red Peppers	\$0.60	\$0.70	\$0.80
Extra Steak	\$2.50	\$2.50	\$2.50
Bacon	\$1.00	\$1.25	\$1.50
Pepperoni	\$1.00	\$1.25	\$1.50

Burgers

	Bun	Roll 12
Hamburger	\$6.95	\$9.95
Double Burger	\$8.45	\$11.45
Turkey Burger	\$8.95	\$11.95
Veggie Burger	\$8.95	\$11.95
Hot Dog	\$5.95	\$8.95

Cheese extra on above sandwiches



Breakfast Sandwiches

	6" Roll	12" Roll
Pepper & Egg	\$8.95	\$10.95
Bacon & Egg	\$8.95	\$10.95
Scrapple & Egg	\$8.95	\$10.95
Sausage & Egg	\$8.95	\$10.95
Steak & Egg	\$9.95	\$11.95
Pepperoni & Egg	\$9.95	\$11.95
Ham & Egg	\$9.95	\$11.95
BLT	\$8.95	\$10.95

Cheese is extra on above sandwiches



Chef's Salad

S		

	Bowls
Tossed	\$9.95
Chef	\$12.95
4.0	

(includes Ham, Deli Turkey & Provolone Cheese)



Sides

Onion Rings	\$4.95
Fries	\$4.95
Cheese Fries	\$6.95
Mozzarella Stix (6)	\$7.95
Jalapeno Poppers (6)	\$8.95
Broccoli Bites (8)	\$8.95
Chicken Tenders (4)	\$8.95